Hazardous Area DC
Audible and Visual Alarms
A Range of 24Vdc operated ATEX
approved Ex d & I.S. audible and
visual alarms available for use in
a wide range of indoor or outdoor
hazardous area applications
Hazardous Area DC

IS-mC1Sounder
Ordering Information
Part Numbering Key
Hazardous Area (Ex d) Audible Alarms (DC)
HAHAXAD	 24Vdc hazardous area ATEX Ex d indoor/outdoor use audible alarm with red housing. Nominal output 110dB(A) @ 1m (adjustable), 32 alarm tones and
	 	 2xM20 gland entries
		  Type Number: BExS110D24DC
Hazardous Area (Ex d) Visual Alarms (DC)
HAHVXADR	 24Vdc hazardous area ATEX Ex d indoor/outdoor use visual alarm with red housing and red lens. 5 Joule output xenon strobe, 2xM20 gland entries
 	 	 Type Number: BExBG05D24DC-RD
HAHVXADA	 24Vdc hazardous area ATEX Ex d indoor/outdoor use visual alarm with red housing and amber lens. 5 Joule output xenon strobe, 2xM20 gland entries
	 	 Type Number: BExBG05D24DC-AM
Hazardous Area (Ex d) Audible & Visual Alarms (DC)
HAHAVADR	 24Vdc hazardous area ATEX Ex d indoor/outdoor use audible and visual alarm with red housing and red lens. 5 Joule output xenon strobe, audible alarm with nominal
	 	 output 110dB(A) @ 1m (adjustable), 32 alarm tones 2xM20 gland entries
	 	 Type Number: BEXCS11005D24DC-RD
HAHAVADA	 24Vdc hazardous area ATEX Ex d indoor/outdoor use audible and visual alarm with red housing and red lens. 5 Joule output xenon strobe, audible alarm with nominal
	 	 output 110dB(A) @ 1m (adjustable), 32 alarm tones 2xM20 gland entries.
	 	 Type Number: BExCS11005D24DC-AM
Hazardous Area (Ex ia) Audible Alarms (DC)
HAHAXAI	 24Vdc hazardous area ATEX Ex ia indoor/outdoor use audible alarm with red housing. Nominal output 100dB(A) @ 1m (adjustable), 49 alarm tones and
	 	 2xM20 gland entries
	 	 Type Number: IS-MA1-R
Hazardous Area (Ex ia) Visual Alarms (DC)
HAHVXAIR	 24Vdc hazardous area ATEX Ex ia indoor/outdoor use LED visual alarm with red housing and red lens. 2xM20 gland entries.
	 	 Type Number: IS-MB1-R/R
HAHVXAEA	 24Vdc hazardous area ATEX Ex ia indoor/outdoor use LED visual alarm with red housing and amber lens. 2xM20 gland entries.
	 	 Type Number: IS-MB1-R/A
Hazardous Area (Ex ia) Combined Audible & Visual Alarms (DC)
HAHAVAIR	 24Vdc hazardous area ATEX Ex ia indoor/outdoor use audible alarm with red housing. Nominal output 105dB(A) @ 1m (adjustable), 49 alarm tones and 1xM20
	 	 gland entry and 24Vdc hazardous area ATEX Ex ia indoor/outdoor use LED visual alarm with red housing and red lens. 2xM20 gland entries.
	 	 Type Number: IS-MC1-R/R
HAHAVAIA	 24Vdc hazardous area ATEX Ex ia indoor/outdoor use audible alarm with red housing. Nominal output 105dB(A) @ 1m (adjustable), 49 alarm tones and 1xM20
	 	 gland entry and 24Vdc hazardous area ATEX Ex ia indoor/outdoor use LED visual alarm with red housing and Amber lens. 2xM20 gland entries.
	 	 Type Number: IS-MC1-R/A
HA	 -	 Honeywell Analytics Part Number
H	 -	 Hazardous Area Use
AX	 -	 Audible Alarm
VX	 -	 Visual Alarm
AV	 -	 Audible and Visual Alarm
AD	 -	 ATEX Ex d approved
AI	 -	 ATEX Ex ia approved
R	 -	 Red Lens
A	 -	 Amber Lens
	 Example:  HAHAVADR  = Honeywell Analytics, hazardous area, audible and visual alarm, ATEX Ex d approved, with a red lens.
Contact Honeywell Analytics: